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Harriton - Micro Piqu Polo - M354

3.8 0z./yd?, 100% polyester

Moisture-management

Snag-resistant

Ribbed collar

Panel inserts along sleeves

Double-needle stitching on sleeves and bottom hem
Two-button placket

Colors

Finished Measurements

XS S
Body Length 28 1/4 291/4
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 191/2 21
Sleeve Length 18 19

M L

301/4  311/4
2212 24

20 21
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XL

321/4
251/2

211/2

2XL

323/4
27

22

3XL

333/4
29

221/2

4XL

343/4
31

23



